
№ п/п П.І.Б. Середній бал Додаткові бали Всього
1 Кілару Андрій Вячеславович 85.5 24 109.5
2 Динту Анна-Марія Вячеславівна 91.25 13 104.25
3 Штефуряк Анна-Ольга Іванівна 92.5 11 103.5
4 Білозор Галина Михайлівна 91 11 102
5 Цикаляк Ярина Михайлівна 94.5 7 101.5
6 Павлюк Ольга Олегівна 88 13 101
7 Репчук Ксенія Мирославівна 88.75 11 99.75
8 Сорока Валерія Ігорівна 88.25 11 99.25
9 Чорней Оксана Євгенівна 86.75 11 97.75

10 Баланюк Катерина Валеріївна 77 20 97
11 Козлова Катерина Миколаївна 88.5 7 95.5
12 Стельмах Богдана Леонідівна 84.25 11 95.25
13 Борчук Інна Сергіївна 79 16 95
14 Змійовський Назарій Михайлович 94 94
15 Унгурян Ольга Геннадіївна 93.75 93.75
16 Абрамович Єлєна Олександрівна 93.5 93.5
17 Михайлова Юлія Анатоліївна 82.5 11 93.5
18 Іващук Костянтин Васильович 92.75 92.75
19 Стефогло Марія . 82.75 9 91.75
20 Попович Ірина Василівна 91.5 91.5
21 Квятковська Карина Станіславівна 90.5 90.5
22 Ткачук Наталія Віталіївна 89.5 89.5
23 Скрипник Вікторія Вікторівна 76.25 13 89.25
24 Гордій Тетяна Василівна 78 11 89
25 Мацьопа Владислав Миколайович 89 89
26 Панцир Альона Володимирівна 81.75 7 88.75
27 Руснак Наталія Василівна 88 88
28 Мелещук Вікторія Дмитрівна 75.75 11 86.75
29 Охмуш Ігор Володимирович 86.75 86.75
30 Саїнчук Адріана Адріаніївна 86.25 86.25
31 Гладковська Дар’я Олександрівна 85.75 85.75
32 Вороневич Крістіна Сергіївна 85.5 85.5
33 Кушнірюк Лілія Леонідівна 85.5 85.5
34 Симинюк Тетяна Юріївна 78.5 7 85.5
35 Лакуста Надія Олегівна 85.25 85.25
36 Опольська Анна В`ячеславівна 85.25 85.25
37 Мартинюк Ангеліна Віталіївна 74 11 85
38 Жетарук Анастасія Миколаївна 84.75 84.75
39 Іщенко Валерія Олександрівна 84.5 84.5
40 Кордубан Ксенія Романівна 84.5 84.5
41 Рибарюк Іванна Василівна 82.5 2 84.5
42 Бачківська Евеліна Ігорівна 83.75 83.75
43 Змійовський Роман Михайлович 83.5 83.5
44 Кравченко Юлія Олександрівна 72 11 83
45 Варга Крістіна Іванівна 81.75 81.75
46 Крамар Максим Сергійович 70.75 11 81.75
47 Шевцова Любов Сергіївна 70.75 11 81.75
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48 Герман Юлія Вікторівна 81.25 81.25
49 Давідова Тетяна Олександрівна 81 81
50 Казімірова Дар`я Анатоліївна 78.75 2 80.75
51 Каневський Єгор Андрійович 80.25 80.25
52 Пинтилей Кароліна Михайлівна 69 11 80
53 Стоколос Яна Ігорівна 79.5 79.5
54 Кравчук Вікторія Василівна 79.25 79.25
55 Баран Фаїна Петрівна 77 2 79
56 Гаркавенко Вікторія Сергіївна 72 7 79
57 Кургульцева Тетяна Олегівна 67.8 11 78.8
58 Радомська Ольга Володимирівна 78 78
59 Крамін Євгеній Денисович 77.75 77.75
60 Ковцун Христина Миколаївна 77.5 77.5
61 Миронюк Олег Григорович 77.25 77.25
62 Дрончук Олександра Олександрівна 76.5 76.5
63 Литкіна Крістіна Юріївна 76.25 76.25
64 Молдован Олександра Ріхардівна 75.5 75.5
65 Кожокар Габрієла Василівна 75.25 75.25
66 Церковний Владислав Юрійович 75 75
67 Волох Олеся Віталіївна 74.75 74.75
68 Панцир Єлизавета Едуардівна 74.75 74.75
69 Лещук Валерія Олександрівна 74.5 74.5
70 Савчук Яна Віталіївна 63.5 11 74.5
71 Цугуй Альона Миколаївна 61.4 13 74.4
72 Савка Яна Андріївна 74 74
73 Дворядкіна Антоніна Анатоліївна 73.75 73.75
74 Олексюк Діана Андріївна 73.5 73.5
75 Ротар Олександр Валерійович 73 73
76 Горобець Діонисій Андрійович 72.5 72.5
77 Шевчук Ольга Миколаївна 71.75 71.75
78 Данилюк Кіріл Денисович 71.5 71.5
79 Бізова Катерина Георгіївна 71 71
80 Оленич Вадим Олегович 70.25 70.25
81 Нємцов Іван Володимирович 59 11 70
82 Паращук Максим Віталійович 68.75 68.75
83 Томашевська Юлія Миколаївна 68.75 68.75
84 Зрелкіна Тетяна Юріївна 68.25 68.25
85 Деренович Аліна Олексіївна 68 68
86 Форті Валерія Вірджілівна 68 68
87 Мага Владислав Андрійович 67.75 67.75
88 Рибак Анастасія Іванівна 67.75 67.75
89 Малиновський Микита Іванович 67.25 67.25
90 Полянський Олександр Михайлович 67.25 67.25
91 Агратіна Микола Андрійович 66.5 66.5
92 Червонний Андрій Дмитрович 59 7 66
93 Курик Анна Миколаївна 65.75 65.75
94 Міхалчан Юстина Флорівна 65.75 65.75
95 Стецюк Єлизавета Мирославівна 65.75 65.75
96 Добровольський Олександр Юрійович 65.5 65.5
97 Поп’юк Сніжана Олександрівна 52.5 13 65.5



98 Верезуб Анастасія Вікторівна 65.25 65.25
99 Клейнота Віктор Ігорович 64.75 64.75

100 Малуш Василь Штефанович 64.25 64.25
101 Арделян Анастасія Віталіївна 52.75 11 63.75
102 Голбан Анастасія Вадимівна 63.75 63.75
103 Миронеску Володимир Андрійович 63.75 63.75
104 Чередарек Данило Васильович 63.5 63.5
105 Долинюк Арсен Миколайович 63 63
106 Євпраксін Данило Сергійович 63 63
107 Фрицак Давід Анатолійович 62.75 62.75
108 Гненний Андрій Русланович 62.5 62.5
109 Савка Андрій Олександрович 62.2 62.2
110 Марко Альвіна Юріївна 61.75 61.75
111 Турку Дєніза Сергіївна 61.75 61.75
112 Димитращук Олександр Володимирович 61.5 61.5
113 Дондюк Олександр Дмитрович 61.25 61.25
114 Ковальчук Дмитро Вадимович 61.25 61.25
115 Маркович Олеся Олександрівна 60.75 60.75
116 Баволяк Олег Володимирович 60 60
117 Писаренко Катерина Михайлівна 60 60
118 Доліцой Діана Юріївна 59.75 59.75
119 Білоконь Марія Василівна 59.25 59.25
120 Ленковський Олександр Андрійович 59.25 59.25
121 Ясиневська Мартіна Олегівна 59.25 59.25
122 Буга Іван Михайлович 59.2 59.2
123 Василаш В’ячеслав Тодорович 59 59
124 Греськів Анастасія Володимирівна 57.5 57.5
125 Мельничук Наталія Іванівна 57.5 57.5
126 Циба Аліна Володимирівна 57.5 57.5
127 Недорубан Артем Олександрович 57 57
128 Финюк Максим . 57 57
129 Баланюк Юрій Валерійович 56.25 56.25
130 Гарусов Андрій Дмитрович 56.25 56.25
131 Григоряк Вероніка Вікторівна 56.25 56.25
132 Онуфрейчук Денис Олександрович 56 56
133 Свирид Олена Ігорівна 56 56
134 Гоголь Аліна Віталіївна 55.75 55.75
135 Пятницька Діана Вікторівна 55.75 55.75
136 Тихоліз Аліна Олександрівна 55.5 55.5
137 Домчук Тетяна Степанівна 54.5 54.5
138 Хріновський Данило Романович 54.5 54.5
139 Чорней Вікторія Миколаївна 54.25 54.25
140 Солонар Іван Сергійович 54 54
141 Крим Павло Геннадійович 53.75 53.75
142 Федік Катерина Василівна 53.25 53.25
143 Герман Маріна Валеріївна 52.5 52.5
144 Гораш Анастасія Олександрівна 52.5 52.5
145 Захарюк Євгеній Олександрович 52.5 52.5
146 Сидоренко Валерія Денисівна 52.25 52.25
147 Калашник Олександр Олегович 52 52



148 Процик Олександр Васильович 51.75 51.75
149 Малофій Юрій Іванович 51.5 51.5
150 Бонгерс Володимир . 51 51
151 Іліщук Станіслав Ярославович 51 51
152 Юрнюк Владислав Іванович 50.75 50.75
153 Дутчин Василь Васильович 50.5 50.5
154 Андрусяк Георгій Георгійович 50 50
155 Волошин Владислав Богданович 50 50

№ п/п П.І.Б. Середній бал Додаткові бали Всього
1 Совяк Михайло Андрійович  96.5 16 112.5
2 Назар Олександра Романівна 87.6 23 110.6
3 Кудрінський Сергій Едуардович 88 18 106
4 Бузинська Ірина Василівна 89.8 16 105.8
5 Муха Анна-Христина Володимирівна 88.25 16 104.25
6 Філіпчук Оксана Олександрівна 93.5 7 100.5
7 Гринько Маріна Сергіївна 75 25 100
8 Тімофєєва Юлія Іванівна 88.25 11 99.25
9 Чорней Володимир Дмитрович 87.5 11 98.5

10 Негрук Христина Мирославівна 90.75 7 97.75
11 Гуцул Сусанна Вікторівна 89.25 7 96.25
12 Безушко Анастасія Василівна 83.6 11 94.6
13 Морозюк Марина Юріївна   94.5 94.5
14 Круль Данило-Дмитро Володимирович 93.75 93.75
15 Георгійчук Олександра Олександрівна 86.75 7 93.75
16 Калінін Матвій Сергійович 93.5 93.5
17 Пастушенко Роксолана Романівна 92.2 92.2
18 Фіщук Марина Сергіївна 91.8 91.8
19 Савченко Сергій Володимирович 75.75 16 91.75
20 Сандуляк Іонела Миколаївна 80.6 11 91.6
21 Сучеван Александріна Георгіївна 84.4 7 91.4
22 Гакман Яна Іванівна  91.2 91.2
23 Кусяк Вадим Васильович 90.5 90.5
24 Бабій Тетяна Вікторівна 90 90
25 Грекул Марія Іванівна 89.75 89.75
26 Заєць Марія Василівна 89.6 89.6
27 Ковальський Богдан Володимирович 89 89
28 Кушнір Жанна Дмитрівна 88.2 88.2
29 Грамажора Олександра Миколаївна 87.75 87.75
30 Зюзіна Катерина Русланівна 80.25 7 87.25
31 Краснюк Ангеліна Вікторівна 70.5 16 86.5
32 Ванзяк Максим Сергійович 86.25 86.25
33 Деліцой Єлиизавета Володимирівна 85.5 85.5
34 Гальчук Микола Васильович 85.25 85.25
35 Єременко Діана Павлівна 84.5 84.5
36 Ясніцька Олександра Сергіївна 84.25 84.25
37 Олентир Микола Сергійович 84 84
38 Тихоліз Максим Іванович 84 84
39 Осачук Оксана Олександрівна 73 11 84
40 Чорна Богдана Віталіївна 83.75 83.75
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41 Кошара Валентина Володимирівна 83 83
42 Белич Марта-Домніка Василівна 82.8 82.8
43 Яремчук Валентин Русланович 82.6 82.6
44 Лупашку Максим Віталійович 82 82
45 Сушинська Діана Дмитрівна 81.5 81.5
46 Кушнір Олеся Олександрівна 81.25 81.25
47 Губчак Наталія Миколаївна 81 81
48 Пенюк Андрій Олексійович 80 80
49 Легуняк Ірина Віталіївна 79 79
50 Джаман Максим Іванович 71.25 7 78.25
51 Вишневська Діана Сергіївна 77.75 77.75
52 Адамовська Олександра Володимирівна 77.75 77.75
53 Антонюк Олександра Володимирівна 77.25 77.25
54 Нестеренко  Максим Романович 76.75 76.75
55 Руснак Наталія Юріївна 76.6 76.6
56 Холявчук Марія Ігорівна 76 76
57 Войт Леся Олександрівна 75.75 75.75
58 Яворська Катерина Ігорівна 75.5 75.5
59 Андрусяк Євгенія Миколаївна 75 75
60 Патра Лєна Миколаївна 74 74
61 Куделько Олеся Георгіївна 57.6 16 73.6
62 Паранчак Петро Юрійович 73.25 73.25
63 Данькевич Максим Олександрович 73 73
64 Роман Анастасія Миколаївна 73 73
65 Усата Валерія Володимирівна 72.5 72.5
66 Левицька Аліна Юріївна 65.25 7 72.25
67 Шпинет Анна Борисівна 72 72
68 Буняк Тарас Раджович 71.75 71.75
69 Ватаманюк Маріан Марічелович 70.8 70.8
70 Кудлейчук Вадим Вікторович 59 11 70
71 Гаврилюк Христина Анатоліївна 68.4 68.4
72 Ямніцька Анастасія Юріївна 50.5 16 66.5
73 Заремський Сергій Анатолійович 66 66
74 Полянчук Ірина Тарасівна 64.6 64.6
75 Ходан Юрій Анатолійович 57.2 7 64.2
76 Головатий Роман Миколайович 55.4 7 62.4
77 Лецько Марія Миколаївна 61.6 61.6
78 Касько Каріна Андріївна 60.6 60.6
79 Козуб Яна Юріївна 60.25 60.25
80 Романовський Олександр Степанович 59.75 59.75
81 Перч Дмитро Анатолійович 59.25 59.25
82 Ткач Олександр Олександрович 59.25 59.25
83 Малиш Антоніна Михайлівна 58.6 58.6
84 Турецький Микола Миколайович 58.5 58.5
85 Ревега Олеся Василівна 58.25 58.25
86 Прокопенко Радміла Романівна 57.4 57.4
87 Кантемір Василь Васильович 56.75 56.75
88 Михалків Марія Михайлівна 56.5 56.5
89 Ткач Василь Миколайович 56.25 56.25
90 Капанадзе Андрій Олегович 56 56



91 Чакар Ахмет Ахметович 55.75 55.75
92 Іванюк Анастасія Ігорівна 55.6 55.6
93 Дудка Олеся Сергіївна 55.4 55.4
94 Панчук Георгій Іванович 55 55
95 Остафійчук Тетяна Вікторівна 55 55
96 Ронжин Сергій Володимирович 55 55
97 Макогон Олена Русланівна 53.75 53.75
98 Холодницький Роман Андрійович 53.75 53.75
99 Шеремета Ростислав Володимирівна 53.2 53.2

100 Каліненко Марія Володимирівна 53 53
101 Стадник Роман Дмитрович 53 53
102 Черней Олексій Васильович 53 53
103 Бойчук Єгор-Йосип Андрійович 52.75 52.75
104 Дроняк Яна Юріївна 52 52
105 Радул Ілля Іванович 51.75 51.75
106 Мартинов Сергій Васильович 51.25 51.25
107 Попович Дмитро Дмитрович 51.25 51.25
108 Псарюк Ангеліна Миколаївна 51.2 51.2
109 Лукашенко Роман Іванович 51 51
110 Ступак Юлія Сергіївна 51 51
111 Сандуляк Євгеній Станіславович 50.75 50.75
112 Васейчук В’ячеслав Леонідович 50.5 50.5
113 Кефюк Анна Василівна 50.4 50.4
114 Лесюк Володимир Романович 50.4 50.4
115 Нестеренко Діана Вікторівна 50.4 50.4
116 Бота Анастасія Флорівна 50.25 50.25
117 Погрищук Любомир Віталійович 50.25 50.25
118 Бащук Михайло Михайлович 50 50
119 Губчак Вадим Русланович 50 50
120 Приймачук Ірина Анатоліївна 50 50
121 Лакуста Христина Миколаївна 46.25 46.25

№ п/п П.І.Б. Середній бал Додаткові бали Всього
1 Петращук Назар Юрійович 92.75 16 108.75
2 Вілівчук Ірина Олександрівна 95 11 106
3 Кузнецова Тетяна Миколаївна 94.33 11 105.33
4 Поляк Анна Дмитрівна 92.2 11 103.2
5 Чорней Тетяна Дмитрівна 91.6 11 102.6
6 Томащук Ростислав Васильович 98.33 98.33
7 Коцюбан Ангеліна Павлівна 82.8 13 95.8
8 Карча Тетяна Петрівна 95 95
9 Філіпчук Олександр Михайлович 94.75 94.75

10 Тимохіна Альона Олександрівна 78.75 16 94.75
11 Митряк Марія Анатоліївна 94.33 94.33
12 Душинський Валентин Васильович 85.5 7 92.5
13 Бойчук Тетяна Тарасівна 92.33 92.33
14 Жилко Наталія Сергіївна 90.4 90.4
15 Мельник Ірина Романівна 90 90
16 Томаш Віталіна Олегівна 78.6 11 89.6
17 Яцько Анна Миколаївна 82.4 7 89.4
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18 Джура Марія Ігорівна 89 89
19 Єременко Анастасія Іванівна 88.8 88.8
20 Василович Тетяна Володимирівна 87.8 87.8
21 Поштар Інна Олегівна 87.75 87.75
22 Мельник Юрій Ярославович 87 87
23 Талавера Анастасія Володимирівна 86.67 86.67
24 Проданчук Аліса Іванівна 86.25 86.25
25 Чернецька Анна Дмитрівна 75.2 11 86.2
26 Пелепко Володимир . 86 86
27 Бойчук Ольга Василівна 86 86
28 Яніна Тетяна Ігорівна 85.75 85.75
29 Кузнєцова Євгенія Вікторівна 69.25 16 85.25
30 Сорокін Денис Вікторович 85 85
31 Чекурина Анастасія Володимирівна 85 85
32 Ходан Ірина Данилівна 85 85
33 Каліщук Юлія Романівна 84.67 84.67
34 Босак Аліса Анатоліївна 84.6 84.6
35 Фенік Анастасія Костянтинівна 84.25 84.25
36 Олевич Олександр Васильович 83.75 83.75
37 Ковалик Наталія Василівна 83.6 83.6
38 Ізбіш Тетяна Аркадіївна 82 82
39 Литовчак Аліна Василівна 80.4 80.4
40 Палагнюк Яна Віталіївна 80 80
41 Дарій Емілія Петрівна 79.2 79.2
42 Павучак Вікторія Русланівна 79.2 79.2
43 Гаїна Максим Дмитрович 78.75 78.75
44 Параскинюк Юліана Ігорівна 78.67 78.67
45 Досінчук Богдана Михайлівна 76.4 2 78.4
46 Василькова Віталіна Василівна 62 16 78
47 Чепига Богдана Іванівна 76.6 76.6
48 Анікулаєсі Анастасія Вячеславівна 76.2 76.2
49 Маланчук Марія Андріївна 74 74
50 Прокоп’юк Іванна Іванівна 74 74
51 Бота Ніколета Віталіївна 73.75 73.75
52 Тинку Катерина Валеріївна 73.6 73.6
53 Гор Софіко Миколаївна 72.5 72.5
54 Танасс Степан Костянтинович 70 70
55 Оленич Анастасія Русланівна 69.5 69.5
56 Майстер Віталій Ярославович 61.75 7 68.75
57 Главацький Назар Вікторович 68.25 68.25
58 Чикурлій Ганна Євгеніївна 67.67 67.67
59 Стринадко Катерина Михайлівна 67.67 67.67
60 Поп’юк Ірина Ярославівна 66.6 66.6
61 Коваль Владислав Іванович 66.25 66.25
62 Грицюк Ольга Петрівна 66 66
63 Ватрич Лілія Леонідівна 63 63
64 Забедюк Анастасія Віталіївна 63 63
65 Кушнір Софія Ігорівна 62.2 62.2
66 Чахлов Ігор Олександрович 62 62
67 Жадан Діана Ігорівна 54 7 61



68 Муравська Софія Олександрівна 60.2 60.2
69 Босовик Максим Миколайович 60 60
70 Житар Давид Едуардович 59.75 59.75
71 Зварич Василь Васильович 59.4 59.4
72 Клевчук Ольга Валентинівна 52.33 7 59.33
73 Ткачик Діна Дмитрівна 59 59
74 Єремій Ірина Юріївна 59 59
75 Задорожняк Павло Юрійович 58.8 58.8
76 Пирожок Альона Русланівна 58.75 58.75
77 Пентелейчук Дана Мірчівна 57.5 57.5
78 Халамандро Віталій Мирославович 57.33 57.33
79 Манчуленко Юлія Василівна 56.25 56.25
80 Шестобуз Владислав Віталійович 56 56
81 Романюк Дмитро Валерійович 56 56
82 Палагнюк Іван Васильович 55.25 55.25
83 Пухальська Олена Русланівна 55 55
84 Латковський Ярослав Ілліч 55 55
85 Краснов Євгеній Олександрович 54.33 54.33
86 Николайчук Петро Іванович 54 54
87 Вітвіцький Богдан Анатолійович 53.75 53.75
88 Кобан Ніколіна Володимирівна 53.75 53.75
89 Бабенко Єдизавета Сергіївна 53.67 53.67
90 Маловік Олександр Олександрович 53.67 53.67
91 Паскевич Ростислав Ігорович 52 52
92 Карпо Юлія Юріївна 51.67 51.67
93 Катальчук Юлія Денисівна 51.67 51.67
94 Ніколайчук Олександр Миколайович 51.67 51.67
95 Устьян Назар В’ячеславович 51.67 51.67
96 Яремчук Аліна Михайлівна 51.5 51.5
97 Генкул Світлана Юріївна 51.33 51.33
98 Моток Денис Володимирович 51.33 51.33
99 Тимчук Станіслав Володимирівна 51.25 51.25

100 Очич Марія Русланівна 51 51
101 Брагар Олександра Олександрівна 50.67 50.67
102 Дударева Анастасія Вікторівна 50.67 50.67
103 Яковлєва Анна Едуардівна 50.67 50.67
104 Шемкович Анатолій Анатолійович 50.5 50.5
105 Романюк Анна Романівна 50.33 50.33
106 Слободян Ксенія Павлівна 50.33 50.33
107 Бурлака Владислав Володимирівна 50 50
108 Паюк Денис Сергійович 50 50

№ п/п П.І.Б. Середній бал Додаткові бали Всього
1 Хникіна Марина Володимирівна 93 22 115
2 Скігар Христина Богданівна 90.75 16 106.75
3 Паращук Катерина Федорівна 89.6 16 105.6
4 Станковська Юлія Едуардівна 87 18 105
5 Сзкірка Любов Павлівна 97.33 7 104.33
6 Сторощук Максим Ілліч 94.4 7 101.4
7 Семенюк Ілона Василівна 88 11 99
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8 Чубенко Ольга Володимирівна 90.8 7 97.8
9 Тангер Максим Миколайович 96.2 96.2

10 Григораш Іванна Богданівна 96 96
11 Григораш Мирослава Мар’янівна 88.4 7 95.4
12 Якубів Ірина Віталіївна 94.4 94.4
13 Житарюк Катерина Павлівна 83.4 11 94.4
14 Катринін Олександр Олександрович 93.2 93.2
15 Ліска Тетяна Валентинівна 86 7 93
16 Чобан Надія Іванівна 92.2 92.2
17 Денчиля Ганна Михайлівна 91.8 91.8
18 Клепіковський Дмитро Олегович 73.6 18 91.6
19 Вавренюк Марія Михайлівна 91.25 91.25
20 Талабан Ольга Петрівна 90.8 90.8
21 Герасимчук Аліна Анатоліївна 89.8 89.8
22 Лозовський Лев Андрійович 89.4 89.4
23 Переяславець Влада Віталіївна 88.8 88.8
24 Адамович Христина Станіславівна 88.75 88.75
25 Гладиш Анастасія Віталіївна 88.5 88.5
26 Мищишена Елла Віталіївна 88 88
27 Бриндак Любов Вікторівна 65 23 88
28 Чумаченко Сергій Сергійович 84.4 84.4
29 Вахнюк Тетяна Анатоліївна 83.8 83.8
30 Чоботар Діана Дмитрівна 83.4 83.4
31 Романов Дмитро Володимирович 83.4 83.4
32 Туняк Габріела-Анастасія Іванівна 83.4 83.4
33 Якубович Іван Іванович 76.4 7 83.4
34 Панчук Вероніка Олександрівна 82.8 82.8
35 Марко Ірина Василівна 75.8 7 82.8
36 Угляніца Тетяна Андріївна 80.67 2 82.67
37 Плошенко Тетяна Іванівна 82.2 82.2
38 Плав’юк Микола Миколайович 82 82
39 Дроняк Крістіна Володимирівна 81.25 81.25
40 Палагнюк Ольга Дмитрівна 80.6 80.6
41 Куделько Софія Георгіївна 80.5 80.5
42 Базь Михайло Васильович 80.2 80.2
43 Бодюл Володимир Георгійович 79.6 79.6
44 Качур Вікторія Тарасівна 79.4 79.4
45 Якимчук Аліна Миколаївна 78.83 78.83
46 Підгірняк Даяна Тарасівна 78.8 78.8
47 Русінко Юлія Юріївна 78.2 78.2
48 Сагановський Олександр 77.8 77.8
49 Кречун Еліна Олександрівна 77.2 77.2
50 Манилик Діана Віталіївна 77.2 77.2
51 Федів Уляна Ігорівна 76.8 76.8
52 Данищук Руслана Петрівна 69.6 7 76.6
53 Мединська Діана Василівна 76.4 76.4
54 Школяр Юлія Павлівна 76.2 76.2
55 Боєчко Вікторія Вячеславівна 74.8 74.8
56 Процків Тетяна Іванівна 74.8 74.8
57 Плюта Ольга Володимирівна 74 74



58 Куцак Юлія Василівна 73.75 73.75
59 Склярук Діана Олегівна 73.6 73.6
60 Шахматов Євгеній Романович 73.2 73.2
61 Решкан Марія Василівна 72.8 72.8
62 Вербіщук Богдан Тарасович 64.4 7 71.4
63 Горганюк Лілія Андріївна 71 71
64 Штундак Владислав Олександрович 70.6 70.6
65 Миронів Людмила Іванівна 70 70
66 Пальчик Дарія Олександрівна 63 7 70
67 Козарук Олег Любомирович 69.6 69.6
68 Долинко Олена Ігорівна 69.6 69.6
69 Урсу Кароліна Михайлівна 69.4 69.4
70 Пророчук Назар Петрович 69.4 69.4
71 Гринюк Степан Іванович 69 69
72 Руснак Юліан Віталійович 68.8 68.8
73 Ігнатюк Марія Іванівна 68.75 68.75
74 Овадюк Анастасія Тодорівна 68 68
75 Лобач Діана Петрівна 67.8 67.8
76 Микитюк Орест Ігорович 67 67
77 Сметанюк Олена Сергіївна 66.8 66.8
78 Гембатюк Ярина Андріївна 66.8 66.8
79 Темечко Вікторія Миколаївна 66 66
80 Бабущак Олег Мирославович 65.6 65.6
81 Шородок Лілія Миколаївна 65.6 65.6
82 Мандибура Олексій Юрійович 65.4 65.4
83 Білан Маріо Георгійович 64.5 64.5
84 Ткач Дмитро Валерійович 64.17 64.17
85 Ізраілик Андрій Андрійович 63.75 63.75
86 Бартюк Роман Русланович 63.4 63.4
87 Зарішняк Наталія Василівна 63 63
88 Павлюк Ганна Василівна 63 63
89 Дудка Дмитро Іванович 62.75 62.75
90 Головатий Максим Сергійович 62.2 62.2
91 Федік Андрій Михайлович 61.83 61.83
92 Козоріз Валентин Русланович 61.8 61.8
93 Матвеєва Діана Володимирівна 61 61
94 Пастернак Андрій Володимирівна 61 61
95 Кривошеєв Денис Андрійович 60.67 60.67
96 Можайкін Денис Ілліч 60.6 60.6
97 Герецун Микола Вікторович 60.4 60.4
98 Горенчук Олександр Віталійович 60 60
99 Пузанкова Марина Володимирівна 59.8 59.8

100 Бойчук Владислава Віталіївна 59.8 59.8
101 Курчак Богуслава Юріївна 59.2 59.2
102 Скутарь Марія Миколаївна 59 59
103 Брижатий Богдан Романович 59 59
104 Сарафінчан Марія-Олена Іванівна 59 59
105 Тимченко Єлизавета Олегівна 58.8 58.8
106 Голіней Адріан Васильович 58.4 58.4
107 Лахманюк Володимир Андрійович 58.4 58.4



108 Лиськова Влада Володимирівна 58.4 58.4
109 Головата Діана Михайлівна 58.2 58.2
110 Андрусик Марія Василівна 58 58
111 Павлюк Назарій Іванович 58 58
112 Білоус Уляна Михайлівна 57.8 57.8
113 Ілюк Денис Володимирович 57.4 57.4
114 Тарнавський Максим Андрійович 57.2 57.2
115 Генцар Олег Павлович 57 57
116 Яременюк Дмитро Сергійович 57 57
117 Іванчак Надія В’ячеславівна 56.8 56.8
118 Бойчук Олександра Андріївна 56.4 56.4
119 Микитюк Тарас Георгійович 56.4 56.4
120 Шведик Євген Юрійович 56.4 56.4
121 Шеремета Олена Леонідівна 55.8 55.8
122 Соловей Андрій Олександрович 55.6 55.6
123 Овчарук Ірина Олегівна 55 55
124 Костинюк Тарас Петрович 55 55
125 Галета Олександр Олександрович 54 54
126 Фостій Богдана Мирославівна 54 54
127 Білогуб Борис Юрійович 53.8 53.8
128 Баранецький Богдан Юрійович 53.4 53.4
129 Кілар Катерина Ігорівна 52 52
130 Лахман Валентин Миколайович 51.8 51.8
131 Буйніцька Ольга Володимирівна 51.4 51.4
132 Годлевська Ілона Олегівна 51 51
133 Мосейчук Юрій Юрійович 51 51
134 Мельничук Роман Миколайович 50.8 50.8
135 Царик Михайло Валерійович 50.67 50.67
136 Комова Оксана Олександрівна 50 50
137 Коновалюк Іван Іванович 50 50
138 Царик Святослав Степанович 50 50
139 Роїк Анастасія Валентинівна 48.4 48.4
140 Тукаленко Андрій Сергійович 47.4 47.4

№ п/п П.І.Б. Середній бал Додаткові бали Всього
1 Унгурян Соломія Олексіївна 98.2 7 105.2
2 Сакаль Михайло Михайлович 93.4 11 104.4
3 Софійчук Ірина Ярославівна 93.8 7 100.8
4 Стефурак Дар’я Володимирівна 91.17 7 98.17
5 Криницький Владислав Ярославович 90.5 7 97.5
6 Кушнірюк Ірина Юріївна 90.4 7 97.4
7 Синицький Олександр Віталійович 88.6 7 95.6
8 Алєксєєв Владислав Володимирівна 95 95
9 Бурбак Олексій Юрійович 92.33 92.33

10 Деревинська Любов Сергіївна 92.33 92.33
11 Вощинський Дмитро Вікторович 91.8 91.8
12 Цопа Яна Юріївна 91.5 91.5
13 Сафтюк Максим Олександрович 81.25 7 88.25
14 Коделчук Вадим Сергійович 88.17 88.17
15 Огірок Христина Іванівна 87.8 87.8
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16 Деденчук Тетяна Петрівна 87.17 87.17
17 Бабин Артем Вікторович 86.33 86.33
18 Роман Євген Мирославович 86.2 86.2
19 Вілівчук Ілона Олександрівна 85.6 85.6
20 Антофійчук Юлія Валеріївна 85 85
21 Кузик Антон Романович 84.33 84.33
22 Гриньків Мар’яна Михайлівна 84.2 84.2
23 Паламарчук Дарія Михайлівна 82.83 82.83
24 Зайцева Тетяна Володимирівна 81 81
25 Меленко Андрій Миколайович 80.6 80.6
26 Берча Денис Георгійович 80 80
27 Андрюк Ілона Миколаївна 74.33 74.33
28 Мурафа Віталій Володимирович 74.17 74.17
29 Дісар Неля Маріанівна 71.8 71.8
30 Гнідий Богдан Іванович 69.2 69.2
31 Ковбиш Богдана Юріївна 69 69
32 Гривул Настасія Тодорівна 68 68
33 Чахлеу Михайло Костянтинович 68 68
34 Кушнірюк Тетяна Василівна 67.5 67.5
35 Петраніч Христина Олександрівна 67.4 67.4
36 Марищук Андрій Остапович 66 66
37 Регаловський Ілля Васильович 64.2 64.2
38 Штефанюк Юрій Іванович 63 63
39 Церковняк Діана Георгіївна 61.6 61.6
40 Грозав Роман Іванович 60 60
41 Попадюк Василь Васильович 59.4 59.4
42 Бедрійчук Денис Борисович 56.5 56.5
43 Лінецький Петро Сергійович 56.25 56.25
44 Герасимчук Михайло Юрійович 52 52
45 Верстяк Ярослав Сергійович 51.67 51.67
46 Харченко Даніель Олександрович 51.67 51.67



№ п/п П.І.Б. Середній бал Додаткові бали Всього
1 Совяк Михайло Андрійович  96.5
2 Морозюк Марина Юріївна   94.5
3 Круль Данило-Дмитро 93.75
4 Калінін Матвій Сергійович 93.5
5 Філіпчук Оксана Олександрівна 93.5
6 Пастушенко Роксолана 92.2
7 Фіщук Марина Сергіївна 91.8
8 Гакман Яна Іванівна  91.2
9 Негрук Христина Мирославівна 90.75

10 Кусяк Вадим Васильович 90.5
11 Бабій Тетяна Вікторівна 90
12 Бузинська Ірина Василівна 89.8
13 Грекул Марія Іванівна 89.75
14 Заєць Марія Василівна 89.6
15 Гуцул Сусанна Вікторівна 89.25
16 Ковальський Богдан 89
17 Муха Анна-Христина 88.25
18 Тімофєєва Юлія Іванівна 88.25
19 Кушнір Жанна Дмитрівна 88.2
20 Кудрінський Сергій Едуардович 88
21 Грамажора Олександра 87.75
22 Назар Олександра Романівна 87.6
23 Чорней Володимир Дмитрович 87.5
24 Георгійчук Олександра 86.75
25 Ванзяк Максим Сергійович 86.25
26 Деліцой Єлиизавета 85.5
27 Гальчук Микола Васильович 85.25
28 Єременко Діана Павлівна 84.5
29 Сучеван Александріна 84.4
30 Ясніцька Олександра Сергіївна 84.25
31 Олентир Микола Сергійович 84
32 Тихоліз Максим Іванович 84
33 Чорна Богдана Віталіївна 83.75
34 Безушко Анастасія Василівна 83.6
35 Кошара Валентина 83
36 Белич Марта-Домніка 82.8
37 Яремчук Валентин Русланович 82.6
38 Лупашку Максим Віталійович 82
39 Сушинська Діана Дмитрівна 81.5
40 Кушнір Олеся Олександрівна 81.25
41 Губчак Наталія Миколаївна 81
42 Сандуляк Іонела Миколаївна 80.6
43 Зюзіна Катерина Русланівна 80.25
44 Пенюк Андрій Олексійович 80
45 Легуняк Ірина Віталіївна 79
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46 Вишневська Діана Сергіївна 77.75
47 Адамовська Олександра 77.75
48 Антонюк Олександра 77.25
49 Нестеренко  Максим Романович 76.75
50 Руснак Наталія Юріївна 76.6
51 Холявчук Марія Ігорівна 76
52 Савченко Сергій Володимирович 75.75
53 Войт Леся Олександрівна 75.75
54 Яворська Катерина Ігорівна 75.5
55 Гринько Маріна Сергіївна 75
56 Андрусяк Євгенія Миколаївна 75
57 Патра Лєна Миколаївна 74
58 Паранчак Петро Юрійович 73.25
59 Данькевич Максим Олександрович 73
60 Осачук Оксана Олександрівна 73
61 Роман Анастасія Миколаївна 73
62 Усата Валерія Володимирівна 72.5
63 Шпинет Анна Борисівна 72
64 Буняк Тарас Раджович 71.75
65 Джаман Максим Іванович 71.25
66 Ватаманюк Маріан Марічелович 70.8
67 Краснюк Ангеліна Вікторівна 70.5
68 Гаврилюк Христина 68.4
69 Заремський Сергій 66
70 Левицька Аліна Юріївна 65.25
71 Полянчук Ірина Тарасівна 64.6
72 Лецько Марія Миколаївна 61.6
73 Касько Каріна Андріївна 60.6
74 Козуб Яна Юріївна 60.25
75 Романовський Олександр 59.75
76 Перч Дмитро Анатолійович 59.25
77 Ткач Олександр Олександрович 59.25
78 Кудлейчук Вадим Вікторович 59
79 Малиш Антоніна Михайлівна 58.6
80 Турецький Микола 58.5
81 Ревега Олеся Василівна 58.25
82 Куделько Олеся Георгіївна 57.6
83 Прокопенко Радміла Романівна 57.4
84 Ходан Юрій Анатолійович 57.2
85 Кантемір Василь Васильович 56.75
86 Михалків Марія Михайлівна 56.5
87 Ткач Василь Миколайович 56.25
88 Капанадзе Андрій Олегович 56
89 Чакар Ахмет Ахметович 55.75
90 Іванюк Анастасія Ігорівна 55.6
91 Дудка Олеся Сергіївна 55.4
92 Головатий Роман Миколайович 55.4



93 Панчук Георгій Іванович 55
94 Остафійчук Тетяна Вікторівна 55
95 Ронжин Сергій Володимирович 55
96 Макогон Олена Русланівна 53.75
97 Холодницький Роман 53.75
98 Шеремета Ростислав 53.2
99 Каліненко Марія 53

100 Стадник Роман Дмитрович 53
101 Черней Олексій Васильович 53
102 Бойчук Єгор-Йосип Андрійович 52.75
103 Дроняк Яна Юріївна 52
104 Радул Ілля Іванович 51.75
105 Мартинов Сергій Васильович 51.25
106 Попович Дмитро Дмитрович 51.25
107 Псарюк Ангеліна Миколаївна 51.2
108 Лукашенко Роман Іванович 51
109 Ступак Юлія Сергіївна 51
110 Сандуляк Євгеній Станіславович 50.75
111 Васейчук В’ячеслав Леонідович 50.5
112 Ямніцька Анастасія Юріївна 50.5
113 Кефюк Анна Василівна 50.4
114 Лесюк Володимир Романович 50.4
115 Нестеренко Діана Вікторівна 50.4
116 Бота Анастасія Флорівна 50.25
117 Погрищук Любомир Віталійович 50.25
118 Бащук Михайло Михайлович 50
119 Губчак Вадим Русланович 50
120 Приймачук Ірина Анатоліївна 50
121 Лакуста Христина Миколаївна 46.25

№ п/п П.І.Б. Середній бал Додаткові бали Всього
1 Томащук Ростислав Васильович 98.33
2 Вілівчук Ірина Олександрівна 95
3 Карча Тетяна Петрівна 95
4 Філіпчук Олександр Михайлович 94.75
5 Митряк Марія Анатоліївна 94.33
6 Кузнецова Тетяна Миколаївна 94.33
7 Петращук Назар Юрійович 92.75
8 Бойчук Тетяна Тарасівна 92.33
9 Поляк Анна Дмитрівна 92.2

10 Чорней Тетяна Дмитрівна 91.6
11 Жилко Наталія Сергіївна 90.4
12 Мельник Ірина Романівна 90
13 Джура Марія Ігорівна 89
14 Єременко Анастасія Іванівна 88.8
15 Василович Тетяна 87.8
16 Поштар Інна Олегівна 87.75

3 курс



17 Мельник Юрій Ярославович 87
18 Талавера Анастасія 86.67
19 Проданчук Аліса Іванівна 86.25
20 Пелепко Володимир . 86
21 Бойчук Ольга Василівна 86
22 Яніна Тетяна Ігорівна 85.75
23 Душинський Валентин 85.5
24 Сорокін Денис Вікторович 85
25 Чекурина Анастасія 85
26 Ходан Ірина Данилівна 85
27 Каліщук Юлія Романівна 84.67
28 Босак Аліса Анатоліївна 84.6
29 Фенік Анастасія Костянтинівна 84.25
30 Олевич Олександр Васильович 83.75
31 Ковалик Наталія Василівна 83.6
32 Коцюбан Ангеліна Павлівна 82.8
33 Яцько Анна Миколаївна 82.4
34 Ізбіш Тетяна Аркадіївна 82
35 Литовчак Аліна Василівна 80.4
36 Палагнюк Яна Віталіївна 80
37 Дарій Емілія Петрівна 79.2
38 Павучак Вікторія Русланівна 79.2
39 Гаїна Максим Дмитрович 78.75
40 Тимохіна Альона 78.75
41 Параскинюк Юліана Ігорівна 78.67
42 Томаш Віталіна Олегівна 78.6
43 Чепига Богдана Іванівна 76.6
44 Досінчук Богдана Михайлівна 76.4
45 Анікулаєсі Анастасія 76.2
46 Чернецька Анна Дмитрівна 75.2
47 Маланчук Марія Андріївна 74
48 Прокоп’юк Іванна Іванівна 74
49 Бота Ніколета Віталіївна 73.75
50 Тинку Катерина Валеріївна 73.6
51 Гор Софіко Миколаївна 72.5
52 Танасс Степан Костянтинович 70
53 Оленич Анастасія Русланівна 69.5
54 Кузнєцова Євгенія Вікторівна 69.25
55 Главацький Назар Вікторович 68.25
56 Чикурлій Ганна Євгеніївна 67.67
57 Стринадко Катерина 67.67
58 Поп’юк Ірина Ярославівна 66.6
59 Коваль Владислав Іванович 66.25
60 Грицюк Ольга Петрівна 66
61 Ватрич Лілія Леонідівна 63
62 Забедюк Анастасія Віталіївна 63
63 Кушнір Софія Ігорівна 62.2



64 Василькова Віталіна Василівна 62
65 Чахлов Ігор Олександрович 62
66 Майстер Віталій Ярославович 61.75
67 Муравська Софія 60.2
68 Босовик Максим Миколайович 60
69 Житар Давид Едуардович 59.75
70 Зварич Василь Васильович 59.4
71 Ткачик Діна Дмитрівна 59
72 Єремій Ірина Юріївна 59
73 Задорожняк Павло Юрійович 58.8
74 Пирожок Альона Русланівна 58.75
75 Пентелейчук Дана Мірчівна 57.5
76 Халамандро Віталій 57.33
77 Манчуленко Юлія Василівна 56.25
78 Шестобуз Владислав 56
79 Романюк Дмитро Валерійович 56
80 Палагнюк Іван Васильович 55.25
81 Пухальська Олена Русланівна 55
82 Латковський Ярослав Ілліч 55
83 Краснов Євгеній Олександрович 54.33
84 Жадан Діана Ігорівна 54
85 Николайчук Петро Іванович 54
86 Вітвіцький Богдан 53.75
87 Кобан Ніколіна Володимирівна 53.75
88 Бабенко Єдизавета Сергіївна 53.67
89 Маловік Олександр 53.67
90 Клевчук Ольга Валентинівна 52.33
91 Паскевич Ростислав Ігорович 52
92 Карпо Юлія Юріївна 51.67
93 Катальчук Юлія Денисівна 51.67
94 Ніколайчук Олександр 51.67
95 Устьян Назар В’ячеславович 51.67
96 Яремчук Аліна Михайлівна 51.5
97 Генкул Світлана Юріївна 51.33
98 Моток Денис Володимирович 51.33
99 Тимчук Станіслав 51.25

100 Очич Марія Русланівна 51
101 Брагар Олександра 50.67
102 Дударева Анастасія Вікторівна 50.67
103 Яковлєва Анна Едуардівна 50.67
104 Шемкович Анатолій 50.5
105 Романюк Анна Романівна 50.33
106 Слободян Ксенія Павлівна 50.33
107 Бурлака Владислав 50
108 Паюк Денис Сергійович 50

№ п/п П.І.Б. Середній бал Додаткові бали Всього
4 курс



1 Сзкірка Любов Павлівна 97.33
2 Тангер Максим Миколайович 96.2
3 Григораш Іванна Богданівна 96
4 Сторощук Максим Ілліч 94.4
5 Якубів Ірина Віталіївна 94.4
6 Катринін Олександр 93.2
7 Хникіна Марина 93
8 Чобан Надія Іванівна 92.2
9 Денчиля Ганна Михайлівна 91.8

10 Вавренюк Марія Михайлівна 91.25
11 Чубенко Ольга Володимирівна 90.8
12 Талабан Ольга Петрівна 90.8
13 Скігар Христина Богданівна 90.75
14 Герасимчук Аліна Анатоліївна 89.8
15 Паращук Катерина Федорівна 89.6
16 Лозовський Лев Андрійович 89.4
17 Переяславець Влада Віталіївна 88.8
18 Адамович Христина 88.75
19 Гладиш Анастасія Віталіївна 88.5
20 Григораш Мирослава Мар’янівна 88.4
21 Мищишена Елла Віталіївна 88
22 Семенюк Ілона Василівна 88
23 Станковська Юлія Едуардівна 87
24 Ліска Тетяна Валентинівна 86
25 Чумаченко Сергій Сергійович 84.4
26 Вахнюк Тетяна Анатоліївна 83.8
27 Житарюк Катерина Павлівна 83.4
28 Чоботар Діана Дмитрівна 83.4
29 Романов Дмитро 83.4
30 Туняк Габріела-Анастасія 83.4
31 Панчук Вероніка 82.8
32 Плошенко Тетяна Іванівна 82.2
33 Плав’юк Микола Миколайович 82
34 Дроняк Крістіна Володимирівна 81.25
35 Угляніца Тетяна Андріївна 80.67
36 Палагнюк Ольга Дмитрівна 80.6
37 Куделько Софія Георгіївна 80.5
38 Базь Михайло Васильович 80.2
39 Бодюл Володимир Георгійович 79.6
40 Качур Вікторія Тарасівна 79.4
41 Якимчук Аліна Миколаївна 78.83
42 Підгірняк Даяна Тарасівна 78.8
43 Русінко Юлія Юріївна 78.2
44 Сагановський Олександр 77.8
45 Кречун Еліна Олександрівна 77.2
46 Манилик Діана Віталіївна 77.2
47 Федів Уляна Ігорівна 76.8



48 Мединська Діана Василівна 76.4
49 Якубович Іван Іванович 76.4
50 Школяр Юлія Павлівна 76.2
51 Марко Ірина Василівна 75.8
52 Боєчко Вікторія Вячеславівна 74.8
53 Процків Тетяна Іванівна 74.8
54 Плюта Ольга Володимирівна 74
55 Куцак Юлія Василівна 73.75
56 Клепіковський Дмитро Олегович 73.6
57 Склярук Діана Олегівна 73.6
58 Шахматов Євгеній Романович 73.2
59 Решкан Марія Василівна 72.8
60 Горганюк Лілія Андріївна 71
61 Штундак Владислав 70.6
62 Миронів Людмила Іванівна 70
63 Козарук Олег Любомирович 69.6
64 Данищук Руслана Петрівна 69.6
65 Долинко Олена Ігорівна 69.6
66 Урсу Кароліна Михайлівна 69.4
67 Пророчук Назар Петрович 69.4
68 Гринюк Степан Іванович 69
69 Руснак Юліан Віталійович 68.8
70 Ігнатюк Марія Іванівна 68.75
71 Овадюк Анастасія Тодорівна 68
72 Лобач Діана Петрівна 67.8
73 Микитюк Орест Ігорович 67
74 Сметанюк Олена Сергіївна 66.8
75 Гембатюк Ярина Андріївна 66.8
76 Темечко Вікторія Миколаївна 66
77 Бабущак Олег Мирославович 65.6
78 Шородок Лілія Миколаївна 65.6
79 Мандибура Олексій Юрійович 65.4
80 Бриндак Любов Вікторівна 65
81 Білан Маріо Георгійович 64.5
82 Вербіщук Богдан Тарасович 64.4
83 Ткач Дмитро Валерійович 64.17
84 Ізраілик Андрій Андрійович 63.75
85 Бартюк Роман Русланович 63.4
86 Пальчик Дарія Олександрівна 63
87 Зарішняк Наталія Василівна 63
88 Павлюк Ганна Василівна 63
89 Дудка Дмитро Іванович 62.75
90 Головатий Максим Сергійович 62.2
91 Федік Андрій Михайлович 61.83
92 Козоріз Валентин Русланович 61.8
93 Матвеєва Діана Володимирівна 61
94 Пастернак Андрій 61



95 Кривошеєв Денис Андрійович 60.67
96 Можайкін Денис Ілліч 60.6
97 Герецун Микола Вікторович 60.4
98 Горенчук Олександр 60
99 Пузанкова Марина 59.8

100 Бойчук Владислава Віталіївна 59.8
101 Курчак Богуслава Юріївна 59.2
102 Скутарь Марія Миколаївна 59
103 Брижатий Богдан Романович 59
104 Сарафінчан Марія-Олена 59
105 Тимченко Єлизавета Олегівна 58.8
106 Голіней Адріан Васильович 58.4
107 Лахманюк Володимир 58.4
108 Лиськова Влада 58.4
109 Головата Діана Михайлівна 58.2
110 Андрусик Марія Василівна 58
111 Павлюк Назарій Іванович 58
112 Білоус Уляна Михайлівна 57.8
113 Ілюк Денис Володимирович 57.4
114 Тарнавський Максим 57.2
115 Генцар Олег Павлович 57
116 Яременюк Дмитро Сергійович 57
117 Іванчак Надія В’ячеславівна 56.8
118 Бойчук Олександра Андріївна 56.4
119 Микитюк Тарас Георгійович 56.4
120 Шведик Євген Юрійович 56.4
121 Шеремета Олена Леонідівна 55.8
122 Соловей Андрій 55.6
123 Овчарук Ірина Олегівна 55
124 Костинюк Тарас Петрович 55
125 Галета Олександр 54
126 Фостій Богдана Мирославівна 54
127 Білогуб Борис Юрійович 53.8
128 Баранецький Богдан Юрійович 53.4
129 Кілар Катерина Ігорівна 52
130 Лахман Валентин Миколайович 51.8
131 Буйніцька Ольга Володимирівна 51.4
132 Годлевська Ілона Олегівна 51
133 Мосейчук Юрій Юрійович 51
134 Мельничук Роман Миколайович 50.8
135 Царик Михайло Валерійович 50.67
136 Комова Оксана Олександрівна 50
137 Коновалюк Іван Іванович 50
138 Царик Святослав Степанович 50
139 Роїк Анастасія Валентинівна 48.4
140 Тукаленко Андрій Сергійович 47.4

5 курс



№ п/п П.І.Б. Середній бал Додаткові бали Всього
1 Унгурян Соломія Олексіївна 98.2
2 Алєксєєв Владислав 95
3 Софійчук Ірина Ярославівна 93.8
4 Сакаль Михайло Михайлович 93.4
5 Бурбак Олексій Юрійович 92.33
6 Деревинська Любов Сергіївна 92.33
7 Вощинський Дмитро Вікторович 91.8
8 Цопа Яна Юріївна 91.5
9 Стефурак Дар’я Володимирівна 91.17

10 Криницький Владислав 90.5
11 Кушнірюк Ірина Юріївна 90.4
12 Синицький Олександр 88.6
13 Коделчук Вадим Сергійович 88.17
14 Огірок Христина Іванівна 87.8
15 Деденчук Тетяна Петрівна 87.17
16 Бабин Артем Вікторович 86.33
17 Роман Євген Мирославович 86.2
18 Вілівчук Ілона Олександрівна 85.6
19 Антофійчук Юлія Валеріївна 85
20 Кузик Антон Романович 84.33
21 Гриньків Мар’яна Михайлівна 84.2
22 Паламарчук Дарія Михайлівна 82.83
23 Сафтюк Максим Олександрович 81.25
24 Зайцева Тетяна Володимирівна 81
25 Меленко Андрій Миколайович 80.6
26 Берча Денис Георгійович 80
27 Андрюк Ілона Миколаївна 74.33
28 Мурафа Віталій Володимирович 74.17
29 Дісар Неля Маріанівна 71.8
30 Гнідий Богдан Іванович 69.2
31 Ковбиш Богдана Юріївна 69
32 Гривул Настасія Тодорівна 68
33 Чахлеу Михайло Костянтинович 68
34 Кушнірюк Тетяна Василівна 67.5
35 Петраніч Христина 67.4
36 Марищук Андрій Остапович 66
37 Регаловський Ілля Васильович 64.2
38 Штефанюк Юрій Іванович 63
39 Церковняк Діана Георгіївна 61.6
40 Грозав Роман Іванович 60
41 Попадюк Василь Васильович 59.4
42 Бедрійчук Денис Борисович 56.5
43 Лінецький Петро Сергійович 56.25
44 Герасимчук Михайло Юрійович 52
45 Верстяк Ярослав Сергійович 51.67
46 Харченко Даніель 51.67



№ п/п П.І.Б. Середній балДодаткові балиВсього
1 Унгурян Соломія Олексіївна 98.2 7 105.2
2 Сакаль Михайло Михайлович 93.4 11 104.4
3 Софійчук Ірина Ярославівна 93.8 7 100.8
4 Стефурак Дар’я Володимирівна 91.17 7 98.17
5 Криницький Владислав Ярославович 90.5 7 97.5
6 Кушнірюк Ірина Юріївна 90.4 7 97.4
7 Синицький Олександр Віталійович 88.6 7 95.6
8 Алєксєєв Владислав Володимирівна 95 95
9 Бурбак Олексій Юрійович 92.33 92.33

10 Деревинська Любов Сергіївна 92.33 92.33
11 Вощинський Дмитро Вікторович 91.8 91.8
12 Цопа Яна Юріївна 91.5 91.5
13 Сафтюк Максим Олександрович 81.25 7 88.25
14 Коделчук Вадим Сергійович 88.17 88.17
15 Огірок Христина Іванівна 87.8 87.8
16 Деденчук Тетяна Петрівна 87.17 87.17
17 Бабин Артем Вікторович 86.33 86.33
18 Роман Євген Мирославович 86.2 86.2
19 Вілівчук Ілона Олександрівна 85.6 85.6
20 Антофійчук Юлія Валеріївна 85 85
21 Кузик Антон Романович 84.33 84.33
22 Гриньків Мар’яна Михайлівна 84.2 84.2
23 Паламарчук Дарія Михайлівна 82.83 82.83
24 Зайцева Тетяна Володимирівна 81 81
25 Меленко Андрій Миколайович 80.6 80.6
26 Берча Денис Георгійович 80 80
27 Андрюк Ілона Миколаївна 74.33 74.33
28 Мурафа Віталій Володимирович 74.17 74.17
29 Дісар Неля Маріанівна 71.8 71.8
30 Гнідий Богдан Іванович 69.2 69.2
31 Ковбиш Богдана Юріївна 69 69
32 Гривул Настасія Тодорівна 68 68
33 Чахлеу Михайло Костянтинович 68 68
34 Кушнірюк Тетяна Василівна 67.5 67.5
35 Петраніч Христина Олександрівна 67.4 67.4
36 Марищук Андрій Остапович 66 66
37 Регаловський Ілля Васильович 64.2 64.2
38 Штефанюк Юрій Іванович 63 63
39 Церковняк Діана Георгіївна 61.6 61.6
40 Грозав Роман Іванович 60 60
41 Попадюк Василь Васильович 59.4 59.4
42 Бедрійчук Денис Борисович 56.5 56.5
43 Лінецький Петро Сергійович 56.25 56.25
44 Герасимчук Михайло Юрійович 52 52
45 Верстяк Ярослав Сергійович 51.67 51.67

5 курс



46 Харченко Даніель Олександрович 51.67 51.67
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